

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.16

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4075/2022

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DR. C.V. THOMAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-10-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. T. George, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.11.2023.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)